See KKDC website for product document updates. www.kkdc.lighting TiMiGlow008S-02.01EN-20190822
Linear
Dimension
k-line 3-step MacAdam ellipse
≥ 90
50,000 hours @ 25°C (50,000 hours @ 77°F)
Ta = -25 to 40°C (Tc max = 78. 6°C)
Ta = - 13 to 104°F (Tc max = 173. 5 °F)

Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
% IP Rating
Switched
CEN-60-24 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-60H-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W - IP67
HLG-100H-24 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W - IP67
HLG-150H-24 90-305V 24V 6.3A 150W - IP67
HLG-240H-24 90-305V 24V 10A 240W - IP67
0-10V (1-10V)
PWM-40-24 90-305V 24V 1.67A 40W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-60-24 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-90-24 90-305V 24V 3.67A 90W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
PWM-120-24 90-305V 24V 5.0A 120W 100-0.15 (100-10) IP67
DALI LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
DMX RGB LIN100A1 120-277V 24V 1.33A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
DMX RGBW LIN100A1 120-277A 24V 1A per channel 100W 100-0.1 IP66/IP40
Flicker Free Options - Combination of PSU+ sub-controller
Control
Mode
PSU
(Order Code)
Sub-controller
(Order Code)
Input
Voltage AC
Output
Voltage DC
Rated Output
Current
Rated
Power
Dim
%
IP Rating PSU/
Sub-controller
0-10V or 1-10V
CEN-60-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-150H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 6.3A 150W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
HLG-240H-24 KKDM-05 90-295V 24V 10.0A 240W 100-0.9 IP67/IP20
DALI
CEN-60-24 KKDL-02/03 90-295V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-60H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 2.5A 60W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20
HLG-100H-24 KKDL-02/03 90-305V 24V 4.0A 100W 100-0.1 IP67/IP20